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Made entirely of stainless steel, these couplers are fully interchangeable with Flight Refueling models,
as well as those available from A. Searle & Co.. Because we make the caps of aluminum, there is
no possibility of thread galling as in other brands when the coupler is also aluminum. We used the
Gammon tapered gland O-ring seal principle that has proven to be astonishingly reliable for the last 50

SAMPLING QUICK DISCONNECTS
(INTERCHANGABLE WITH FLIGHT REFUELING COUPLERS)

years in the Jet Test QD®.

In addition to the two basic models, we also offer each one with either BSP or NPT threads for installation

on fueling nozzles. Refer to the chart below.

MODEL No.
GTP-1206
GTP-1206-A
GTP-1397
GTP-2479
GTP-2479-A
GTP-2480
GTP-2480-A
GTP-2481

NOTE: All BSPP models will be switched over to a blue anodized cap as soon as we deplete our

TEST FITTING

CONNECTION CAP CONNECTION
3/8 BSPP 13/16-16 UN

3/8 BSPP 1/2 BSPP

3/8 NPT 3/4 BSPP

3/8 NPT 13/16-16 UN

3/8 NPT 1/2 BSPP

1/4 NPT 13/16-16 UN

1/4 NPT 1/2 BSPP

3/8 BSPP 3/4 BSPP

inventory of the current gold anodized caps.

TYPE
Shell
Shell
Air BP
Shell
Shell
Shell
Shell
Air BP

0-RING

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
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