

## **GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.**

P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34 MANASQUAN, N.J. 08736

**PHONE** 732-223-4600 FAX 732-223-5778 WEBSITE www.gammontech.com STORE www.gammontechstore.com

**SAMPLING** QUICK **DISCONNECTS** 

**BULLETIN 131** (06-19)

## SAMPLING QUICK DISCONNECTS (INTERCHANGABLE WITH FLIGHT REFUELING COUPLERS)



Made entirely of stainless steel, these couplers are fully interchangeable with Flight Refueling models, as well as those available from A. Searle & Co.. Because we make the caps of aluminum, there is no possibility of thread galling as in other brands when the coupler is also aluminum. We used the Gammon tapered gland O-ring seal principle that has proven to be astonishingly reliable for the last 50 years in the Jet Test QD®.

In addition to the two basic models, we also offer each one with either BSP or NPT threads for installation on fueling nozzles. Refer to the chart below.

MODEL No.	TEST FITTING CONNECTION	CAP CONNECTION	TYPE	O-RING
GTP-1206	3/8 BSPP	13/16-16 UN	Shell	Yes
GTP-1206-A	3/8 BSPP	1/2 BSPP	Shell	Yes
GTP-1397	3/8 NPT	3/4 BSPP	Air BP	No
GTP-2479	3/8 NPT	13/16-16 UN	Shell	Yes
GTP-2479-A	3/8 NPT	1/2 BSPP	Shell	Yes
GTP-2480	1/4 NPT	13/16-16 UN	Shell	Yes
GTP-2480-A	1/4 NPT	1/2 BSPP	Shell	Yes
GTP-2481	3/8 BSPP	3/4 BSPP	Air BP	No

NOTE: All BSPP models will be switched over to a blue anodized cap as soon as we deplete our inventory of the current gold anodized caps.